NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Florida Visitor: NIU
Date: 1/10/2025 Location: Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesv... Attendance: 6,745
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score| [#]Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Anya Pilgrim _ 9.80 9.80 : 19.800] |1 Dra_ke V\‘/h'ilte , 9.85 9.80' 1 9.825
Vv 2 |Leanne Wong 9.8519.90|  19.875]| 2 |Jocelyn Harbeck 9.70]|9.65 9.675
T 3 |Ly Bui v 9.75[9.80 9.775] | 3 |Dawsyn Sallee 9.75[9.80 9.775
4 |Sloane Blakely [9.7519.80]  [9.775] | 4 |Isabella Sissi 9.65[9.60] ]9.625
5 |Danie Ferris 9.9519.95 9.950] | 5 [Kiera O'Shea 9.75]9.65 9.700
6 [Selena Harris-Miranda _ 9.85]9.75) 19.800 | 6 [Audrey Brenner _19.70[9.75 9.725
VT Score: 49.200 Running Score: 49.200 VT Score: 48.700 Running Score: 191.950
# |[Name J1| J2|ND[Score| [#|Name _J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Sloane Blakely 9.909.90 9.900] | 1 |Natalia Kraus 9.15|8.80 8.975
U 2 [Anya Pilgrim ‘ 9.90(9.95 9.925| (2 .Isabella‘Ros_s 9.4'0 9.10 9.250
B 3 [Riley McCusker 9.2019.00 9.100] | 3 [Drake White 9.45]9.65 9.550
4 |Skye Blakely 9.70[9.75 9.725]| | 4 [Mikayla Brown 9.50]9.25 9.375
5 |Selena Harris-Miranda 9.80(9.85 9.825| | 5 |Alana Anderson_ 9.05/9.15 9.100
6 Léann_e Wong v 9.95]9.95 9.950] [ 6 [Isabella Sissi , _ 9.75]9.55 9.650
UB Score: 49.325 Running Score: 98.525 UB Score: 46.925 Running Score: 46.925
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score||#|Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Anya Pilgrim 9.85]9.90 9.875| | 1 [Isabella Ross 9.70(9.80 9.750
B 2 [Sloane Blakely 9.9519.90 9.925] | 2 [Dawsyn Sallee 9.60(9.40 9.500
B 3 |Victoria Nguyen 9.8519.85 9.850] [ 3 [Kiera O'Shea 9.55]9.55 9.550
4 [Ellie Lazzari 9.80[9.70 9.750] [ 4 [Samantha Nickle 9.45/935 9.400
5 |Leanne Wong 9.95(9.95 9.950] | 5 [Mikayla Brown 9.7519.75 9.750
€ |Selena Harris-Miranda 9.90]9.90 9.900] | 6 |Ellery Werner 9.50[9.60 9.550
BB Score: 49.500 Running Score: 148.025 BB Score: 48.100 Running Score: 95.025
# |Name J1| J2[ND|Score| |#]|Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Victoria Nguyen 9.9019.80] 0.1] 9.750| | 1 |Isabella Ross 9.60]9.80 9.700
F 2 [Ellie Lazzari 9.1019.00 9.050] | 2 [Jocelyn Harbeck 9.20(9.40 9.300
% 3 |Sloane Blakely 9.90[9.90 9.900] | 3 |Drake White 8.95/9.00] 0.1 8.875
4 |Taylor Clark 9.85]19.90 9.875] | 4 [Dawsyn Sallee 9.60(9.70 9.650
5 |Leanne Wong 9.95(9.95 9.950| | 5 |Mikayla Brown 9.80]9.85 9.825
6 [Lori Brubach 9.1519.40] 0.1{ 9.175] [ 6 [Alana Anderson 9.65]9.85 9.750
FX Score: 48.650 Running Score: 196.675 FX Score: 48.225 Running Score: 143.250
Final Score: 196.675 Final Score: 191.950
# | L. Wong|S. Blakely # '
VT 9.875 9.775 VT
A [UB 9.950 9.900 UB
A BB 9.950 9.925 BB
FX 9.950 9.900 FX
AA| 39.725| 39.500 AA

£

N /N 5‘--_ ;7 A ’ n
Coach: (VA I )

J

Coach:

Jenny Rowland (F,Itl)rida)

-

Dawnita Teague (NIU)
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NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Home: Nebraska Visitor: Michigan State
Date: 1/10/2025 Location: Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesv... Attendance: 6,745
# |[Name J J2|ND[Score] [# Name J1| J2 ND |Score
1 [Katie Kuenemann 19.6519.60 | 9.625 1 |Lauren Hsu 9.75]9.65| 9.700
v 2 |Sophia McCIelIa:nd 9.65[9.55 9.600] |2 Cady Duplissis 9.10]9.35 9.225
T 3 |Ayzhia Hall 9.8519.80 9.825] 13 Olivia Zsarmani 9.8Q_ 9.85 9.825
4 [Whitney Jencks 9.80(9.80 9.800] | 4 [Nikki Smith 9.8519.80 9.825
5 [Isabel Sikon 9.75[9.80 9.775] | 5 |Gabrielle Stephen 9.80(9.80 9.800
6 |Emma Spence 9.75]9.85 9.800] [ 6 |Sage Kellerman 9.85[9.90 9.875
VT Score: 48.825 Running Score: 146.650 VT Score: 49.025 Running Score: 97.925
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | #|[Name J1| J2[ND[Score
1 |Sophia McClelland 9.80{9.80 9.800/ | 1 |Gabrielle Stephen 9.85[9.85 9.850
U 2 [Emalee Frost 9.5019.40 9450/ [ 2 [Olivia Zsarmani 9.80]9.90 9.850
B 3 |Emma Simpton 9.75(9.70 9.725| | 3 |Amy Doyle 9.90(9.80 9.850
4 |Isabel Sikon 9.60|9.75 9.675] [ 4 [Nikki Smith 9.90 9.90 9.900
5 |Whitney Jencks 9.85[9.85 9.850( | 5 [Sage Kellerman 9.95[9.90 9.925
6 |Emma Spence 9.90(9.90 9.900] | 6 [Delanie Harkness 9.90]9.90 9.900
UB Score: 48.950 Running Score: 195.600 UB Score: 49.425 Running Score: 147.350
# |Name J1| J2|ND|[Score||#|Name J1| J2|ND|Score
1 |Whitney Jencks 9.7519.80 9.775| | 1 |Giana Kalefe 9.85/9.85 9.850
B 2 |Nya Kraus 9.8519.80 9.825| | 2 |Cady Duplissis 9.80]9.80 9.800
B 3 |Emma Simpton 9.85]9.85 9.850] | 3 Emma Misenheime‘r 9.80/9.80 9.800
4 |lsabel Sikon 9.7519.75 9.750| | 4 |Olivia Zsarmani 9.9519.90 9.925
5 |Emma Spence 9.8519.85 9.850] | 5 [Nikki Smith 9.85]9.80 9.825
6 [Sophia McClelland 9.85[9.90 9.875] | 6 [Gabrielle Stephen 9.95[9.85 9.900
BB Score: 49.175 Running Score: 49.175 BB Score: 49.300 Running Score: 196.650
# |Name J1| J2|ND|Score| | # [Name J1|{ J2|ND|Score
1 [Emma Simpton 9.30(9.60 9.450] | 1 [Elle Beaufait 9.7019.70 9.700
F 2 [Halle Rourke 9.7019.60] 0.1] 9.550 | 2 Olivia Zsarmani 9.80(9.85 9.825
X 3 [Whitney Jencks 9.85]9.80 9.825| | 3 [Giana Kalefe 8.6018.20| 0.1/ 8.300
4 |Sophia McClelland 9.80]9.75 9.775] | 4 [Delanie Harkness 9.75[9.80 9.775
5 [Emma Spence 9.8019.70 9.750| | 5 [Gabrielle Stephen 9.85[9.85 9.850
6 |Nya Kraus 9.65]9.85 9.750( | 6 [Nikki Smith 9.7019.80 9.750
FX Score: 48.650 Running Score: 97.825 FX Score: 48.900 Running Score: 48.900
Final Score: 195.600 Final Score: 196.650
# |S. McClel|W. Jenck{E. Spence # |0.Zsarmg N. Smith|G. Stephe
VT 9.600 9.800 9.800 VT 9.825 9.825 9.800
A|UB 9.800 9.850 9.900 UB | 9.850 9.900 9.850
A |BB 9.875 9.775 9.850 BB 9.925 9.825 9.900
FX 9.775 9.825 9.750 FX 9.825 9.750 9.850
AA| 39.050{ 39.250{ 39.300 AA 39.425] 39.300] 39.400

7

S doflicl T

7
Mike Rowe (Michigan State)
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Session:
Date;
Location:

Rank

1

2
3
4

Virtius Score Sheet

Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

1/10/2025

Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla

Team

Florida
Michigan State
Nebraska

NIV

vT
49.200
49.025
48.825
48.700
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TEAM RESULTS

uUB
49.325
49.425
48.950
46.925

BB
49.500
49.300
49.175
48.100

FX
48.650
48.900
48.650
48.225

Total
196.675
196.650
195.600
191.950

Out

0.025
1.075
4.725



Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN
Session: Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

Date: 1/10/2025

Location:  Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla

Florida VT uB BB FX AA
Alyssa Arana ex 9.850

Sloane Blakely 9.775 9.900 9.925 9.900 39.500
Skye Blakely 9.725

Lori Brubach 9.175

Ly Bui 9.775

Taylor Clark 9.875

Gabby Disidore ex 8.850

Danie Ferris 9.950

Selena Harris-Miranda 9.800 9.825 9.900

Ellie Lazzari ex 9.725 9.750 9.050

Riley McCusker 9.100 ex 9.775

Victoria Nguyen 9.850 9.750

Anya Pilgrim 9.800 9.925 9.875

Leanne Wong 9.875 9.950 9.950 9.950 39.725
Ranlc #1 49.200 49.325 49.500 48.650 196.675
NIU vT uB BB FX AA
Alana Anderson 9.100 9.750

Audrey Brenner 9.725

Mikayla Brown 9.375 9.750 9.825

Jocelyn Harbeck 9.675 9.300

Maria King £x 9.500

Natalia Kraus 8.975

Samantha Nickle 9.400 gx 9.625

Kiera O'Shea 9.700 9.550

Isabella Ross £x 9.475 9.250 9.750 9.700

Dawsyn Sallee 9.775 9.500 9.650

Isabella Sissi 9.625 9.650

Ellery Werner 9.550

Drake White 9.825 9.550 ex 9.600 8.875

Rank #4 48.700 46.925 48.100 48.225 191.950
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Virtius Score Sheet

TEAM BREAKDOWN
Session: Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

Date: 1/10/2025

Location:  Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla

Nebraska VT uB
Emalee Frost ex 8.900 9.450
Genesis Gibson £x 9.650
Ayzhia Hall 9.825

Lauren Homecillo

Whitney Jencks 9.800 9.850
Nya Kraus

Katie Kuenemann 9.625

Sophia McClelland 9.600 9.800
Halle Rourke

Isabel Sikon 9.775 9.675
Emma Simpton 9.725
Emma Spence 9.800 9.900
Rank #3 48.825 48.950
Michigan State VT UB
Kendall Abney ex 9.725
Elle Beaufait

Amy Doyle £x 9.550 9.850
Cady Duplissis 9.225

Delanie Harkness 9.900
Lauren Hsu 9.700

Giana Kalefe

Sage Kellerman 9.875 9.925

Stephanie Lebster

Emma Misenheimer

Nikki Smith 9.825 9.900
Gabrielle Stephen 9.800 9.850
Olivia Zsarmani 9.825 9.850
Rank #2 49.025 49.425
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BB

£x 9.850

9.775
9.825

9.875

9.750
9.850
9.850

49.175

BB

9.800
£x 9.850

9.850

9.800
9.825
9.900
9.925

49.300

FX

£x 9.650
9.825
9.750

9.775
9.550

9.450
9.750

48.650

FX

9.700

9.775

8.300

£x 9.700

9.750

9.850

9.825
48.900

39.250

39.050

39.300
195.600

39.300
39.400
39.425
196.650



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
1
2T
2T
47
4T
47
47
8T
8T
8T
8T
8T
13T
13T
13T
13T
17
18T
18T
20
21T
21T
23
24

Virtius Score Sheet
VAULT RESULTS

Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

1/10/2025

Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla
Name Team
Danie Ferris Florida
Leanne Wong Florida

Sage Kellerman
Drake White
Ayzhia Hall
Olivia Zsarmani
Nikki Smith

Anya Pilgrim

Selena Harris-Miranda

Whitney Jencks
Emma Spence
Gabrielle Stephen
Ly Bui

Sloane Blakely
Dawsyn Sallee
Isabel Sikon
Audrey Brenner
Kiera O'Shea
Lauren Hsu
Jocelyn Harbeck
Isabella Sissi
Katie Kuenemann
Sophia McClelland
Cady Duplissis

Michigan State
NIU

Nebraska
Michigan State
Michigan State
Florida

Florida
Nebraska
Nebraska
Michigan State
Florida

Florida

NIV

Nebraska

NIU

NIU

Michigan State
NIU

NIU

Nebraska
Nebraska
Michigan State

© 2025 Virtius » Fri 1/10/2025 @ 09:14:19 pm EST » Page 6 of 10

Score
9.950
9.875
9.875
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.775
9.725
9.700
9.700
9.675
9.625
9.625
9.600
9.225

Out

0.075
0.075
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.175
0.175
0.175
0.225
0.250
0.250
0.275
0.325
0.325
0.350
0.725



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
1
2T
2T
47
47
4T
47
8T
8T
8T
8T
12
13
14T
147
16
17
18
19
20
21
22T
22T
24

Virtius Score Sheet
UNEVEN BARS RESULTS

Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

1/10/2025

Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla
Name Team
Leanne Wong Florida
Anya Pilgrim Florida
Sage Kellerman Michigan State
Sloane Blakely Florida
Emma Spence Nebraska
Nikki Smith Michigan State
Delanie Harkness Michigan State
Whitney Jencks Nebraska
Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State
Olivia Zsarmani Michigan State
Amy Doyle Michigan State
Selena Harris-Miranda Florida
Sophia McClelland Nebraska
Skye Blakely Florida
Emma Simpton Nebraska
Isabel Sikon Nebraska
Isabella Sissi NIU
Drake White NIU
Emalee Frost Nebraska
Mikayla Brown NIU
Isabella Ross NIU
Riley McCusker Florida
Alana Anderson NIU
Natalia Kraus NIU
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.900
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.800
9.725
9.725
9.675
9.650
9.550
9.450
9.375
9.250
9.100
9.100
8.975

Out

0.025
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.050
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.150
0.225
0.225
0.275
0.300
0.400
0.500
0.575
0.700
0.850
0.850
0.975



Session:
Date:
Location:
Rank
1
2T
2T
47
47
6T
6T
8T
8T
8T
8T
12T
12T
147
147
16
17T
177
177
177
21T
21T
23
24

Virtius Score Sheet
BALANCE BEAM RESULTS

Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

1/10/2025

Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla
Name Team
Leanne Wong Florida
Sloane Blakely Florida

Olivia Zsarmani
Selena Harris-Miranda
Gabrielle Stephen
Anya Pilgrim
Sophia McClelland
Victoria Nguyen
Emma Simpton
Emma Spence
Giana Kalefe

Nya Kraus

Nikki Smith

Cady Duplissis
Emma Misenheimer
Whitney Jencks
Ellie Lazzari
Isabella Ross
Mikayla Brown
Isabel Sikon

Kiera O'Shea
Ellery Werner
Dawsyn Sallee

Samantha Nickle

Michigan State
Florida
Michigan State
Florida
Nebraska
Florida
Nebraska
Nebraska
Michigan State
Nebraska
Michigan State
Michigan State
Michigan State
Nebraska
Florida

NIU

NIU

Nebraska

NIU

NIU

NIU

NIU
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Score
9.950
9.925
9.925
9.900
9.900
9.875
9.875
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.850
9.825
9.825
9.800
9.800
9.775
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.750
9.550
9.550
9.500
9.400

Out

0.025
0.025
0.050
0.050
0.075
0.075
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.125
0.125
0.150
0.150
0.175
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.400
0.400
0.450
0.550



Virtius Score Sheet

FLOOR EXERCISE RESULTS
Session: Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State
Date: 1/10/2025

Location:  Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla

Rank

Name Team Score Out

1 Leanne Wong Florida 9.950 --
2 Sloane Blakely Florida 9.900- 0.050
3 Taylor Clark Florida 9.875 0.075
4 Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.850 0.100
5T  Mikayla Brown NIU 9.825 0.125
5T  Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.825 0.125
5T  Olivia Zsarmani Michigan State 9.825 0.125
8T  Sophia McClelland Nebraska 9.775 0.175
8T  Delanie Harkness Michigan State 9.775 0.175
10T Victoria Nguyen Florida 9.750 0.200
10T Alana Anderson NIU 9.750 0.200
10T Emma Spence Nebraska 9.750 0.200
10T Nya Kraus Nebraska 9.750 0.200
10T Nikki Smith Michigan State 9.750 0.200
15T  Isabella Ross NIU 9.700 0.250
15T  Elle Beaufait Michigan State 9.700 0.250
17 Dawsyn Sallee NIU 9.650 0.300
18 Halle Rourke Nebraska 9.550 0.400
19 Emma Simpton Nebraska 9.450 0.500
20 Jocelyn Harbeck NIU 9.300 0.650
21 Lori Brubach Florida 9.175 0.775
22 Ellie Lazzari Florida 9.050 0.900
23 Drake White NIU 8.875 1.075
24 Giana Kalefe Michigan State 8.300 1.650
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Virtius Score Sheet

ALL-AROUND RESULTS
Session: Florida / NIU / Nebraska / Michigan State

Date: 1/10/2025

Location:  Stephen C O'Connell Center, Gainesville, Fla

Rank Name Team vT uB BB FX Total Out
1 Leanne Wong Florida 9.875 9.950 9.950 9.950 39.725 --
2 Sloane Blakely Florida 9.775 9.900 9.925 9.900 39.500 0.225
3 Olivia Zsarmani Michigan State 9.825 9.850 9.925 9.825 39.425 0.300
4 Gabrielle Stephen Michigan State 9.800 9.850 9.900 9.850 39.400 0.325
5T  Emma Spence Nebraska 9.800 9.900 9.850 9.750 39.300 0.425
5T Nikki Smith Michigan State 9.825 9.900 9.825 9.750 39.300 0.425
7 Whitney Jencks Nebraska 9.800 9.850 9.775 9.825 39.250 0.475
8 Sophia McClelland Nebraska 9.600 9.800 9.875 9.775 39.050 0.675
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